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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 584112C000

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO 08B02710
BREMBO 08B02710
A.B.S. 08B02710
BOSCH 0986479697
BOSCH 0986479697
ALANKO 10304120
FEBI BILSTEIN 108512
FEBI BILSTEIN 108512
CAR 1421159
sbs 1815203426
E.T.F. 190080

NK 203426
FARCOM 230512
METELLI 231136C
METELLI 231136C
ATE 24011002981
HELLA PAGID 355114531
HELLA PAGID 355114531
KAGER 371000
BENDIX 521042
PAGID 54667
BENDIX 562816BC
JURID 562816JC
JURID 562816JC
PILENGA 5795
EUROBRAKE 5815203426
QUINTON HAZELL 58312
GIRLING 6042824
ASHIKA 610H004
ROADHOUSE 676200
ROADHOUSE 676200
REMSA 676200
REMSA 676200
KAWE 676200
CIFAM 8001136C
TRISCAN 812043116
FTE 9082272
COMLINE ADC1057
BLUE PRINT ADGO04355
BRAXIS AE0505
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BORG & BECK
BENDIX Braking
OPEN PARTS
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
KAVO PARTS
FTE

BRECO
OPTIMAL

ABE

BREMSI

EBC Brakes
WOKING
WOKING
FERODO
FERODO
TRUSTING
fri.tech.

TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING

JAPANPARTS
APEC

LPR
JURATEK

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

KEY PARTS
MOTAQUIP
MINTEX
MINTEX
NIPPARTS
National
NAPA

DON

Hi-Q

BBD4625
BDI1251
BDR204810
BDS1971
BG3862
BG3862
BN0856
BR3237
BS5405
BS7765
BS8802
C40507ABE
CD7955S
D1258
D676200
D676200
DDF1955
DDF1955
DF135
DF135
DF4282
DF4282
DI1956508
DPHO4
DSK2401
H2017P
HYU115
J3310515
KBD4625
LVvBD1135Z
MDC1855
MDC1855
N3310526
NBD1251
PBD8576
PCD19052
SD1083
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